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Group Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 08/21/2009 7:30 pm 9:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL @

Crystal City 7:30
Crystal City Elem. JAMBOREE moved to

Crystal City. Update
we will not be using a
shuttle.

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 08/28/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL HOME
VS COUNTRY DAY

Festus Sr. High
Festus Football Field

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/04/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL AWAY
VS SECKMAN

Seckman Sr. High ADMISSION TO
FOOTBALL GAME
WILL BE A CAN
GOOD, DRY GOOD
OR HYGIENE
PRODUCT AND WILL
BE DONATED TO
ARNOLD FOOD
PANTRY

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 09/11/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL HOME
VS HILLSBORO

Festus Sr. High
Festus Football Field

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Sat 09/19/2009 1:00 pm 3:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL AWAY
VS NORMANDY

Normandy High NORMANDY HAS
ADEQUATE
BLEACHERS

Festus Students
Festus Sr. High Football Varsity

Fri 09/25/2009 7:30 am 10:00
am

Homecoming Football VS
Duchesne 7:00 PM

Festus Sr. High Homecoming Parade

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/02/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL AWAY
VS FOX

Fox Sr. High

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/09/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL AWAY
VS POTOSI

Potosi High

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/16/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL HOME
VS NORTH COUNTY

Festus Sr. High
Festus Football Field

Festus Sr. High Football 9th
Festus Sr. High Football JV
Festus Sr. High Football Varsity

Wed 10/21/2009 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 9/JV/V FOOTBALL PICTURES Festus Sr. High
Festus Football Field

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/23/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL HOME
VS WINDSOR

Festus Sr. High
Festus Football Field

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Thu 10/29/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL AWAY
VS DESOTO

Desoto Sr. High

Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Fri 10/30/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL AWAY
VS DESOTO

Desoto Sr. High
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Festus Sr. High Football Varsity Wed 11/04/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL

REGIONALS HOME VS
POPLAR BLUFF

Festus Sr. High
Festus Football Field

GATE ENTRY $5.00


